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Giving names, location and description of Streets, Avenues, Drives, Boulevards, Ways,
Courts and Places in the boundary city lines between Berkeley, Oakland and Alameda,
including the Cities of Oakland, Emeryville and Piedmont, in accordance with the
County recorded maps with designated dedicated streets and the Cities' ordinances
and as existent up to date.

E, W, N, S for name, East, West, North,
South.

e, w, n, s, for direction, east, west, north,
south.
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82
152
350
400
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Third
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Seventh
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Tenth
Twelfth
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Eighteenth
Nineteenth
Twentieth

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1000
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000

Twenty-first
Twenty-second

Twenty-fourth

Twenty-sixth

Twenty-eighth

Thirty-second

Thirty-fourth

Thirty-sixth

San Pablo av
Apgar
Thirty-eighth
Thirty-ninth
Yerba Buena av
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